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B
human GGAAGGCCGCCTGGCCGGACGCGCGGGTCCCGCCGGGGTTCCCGCCTTAGCTCCGGCCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAAGACACCCGCAGACTAGGCTGCCGCGGCCTCTCCCGGATCCGACGGGTCTCCCGCAG
chimp GGAAGGCCGCCTGGCCGGACGCGCGGGTCCCGCCGGCGTTCCCGCCCTAGCTCCGGTCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAAGACACCCGCAGACTAGGCTGCCGCGGCCTCTCCCGGATTCGACGGGTCTCCCGCAG
baboon GGAAGGCCGCCTGGCCGGACGCGCGGGTCCCGCCCGGGTTCCCGCCGTAGCTCCGGTCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAAGACACCCACAGACTAGGCTGCTGCGGTCTCTCCCGGATCCGACGGGCCGCCCGCAG
marmoset GGAAGGCCTCCTGGCCGGACGCGCGGG- - - CGCCCGGATTCCCGCCCTGACTCCGGCCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAACACAC- - - CAGACGAGGCTGCCGCGGCCTCTCCCGGATCCGACGGGTCGCCCGCAG
galago GGAAGGCCGCCTGGCCGGACGCGCGGGTCCCGCCCGGGTTCCCGCCCTGGCTCCGGCCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAAGGCCCGGGTTGACGAGGCTGAGGCGGCCTCTCCCGGACCCGGCTGCCCGCCCGCAG
dog GGAAGGCCGCCCGGCCGGACTCGCAGGTCCCGCCCGGGGTCCCGCCCAGGCTCGGATCGGAGCACCAGGTGGGGCCCCCGGCCCCGGCAGACG- - - CTCCGGCGGCCTCTCCCGGCCCCGCGCGGCAGCGAGTGG
rfbat GGAAGGCCGCCTGGCCGGATGCGCGGGTCCCGCCCCGGGTCCCTCCTTAGCACCGAC- - - AGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAGAGCACCGGCATAGGAGGCTGAGGCGGCCTCTCCTGGAGCCGACGGGCCGCAGGCCG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GAAAGGCCGCCGGGCCAGATGCGCGGGTCCCGCCCCAGTTCGCGCCCTGATTCCGGCGGGAGCATCAGGTGGAGTCCAGGGCCAGGGCAGGCGAGGTTGAAGCGGCCTCTCCCAGACCTCACGGACCTT- - - CAG
elephant GGAAGGCCGCCAGGCCGGACGTGCGGGTCCCGCCCGGGTTCCCGCCCTAGCTTCTACCGGAGCATCAGGTGGGGCCCAAGGCAGGAGCAGACAAGGCTGAGGCGGCCTCTCTTGGACTTGACGGGCCTTTTGCAA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AAGGGAGCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCAACTCCAGCTCGCTG- - - GCAGCGGGCAGCGCGACGGCAACGAGCCCTCGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGCTGCTTCGCACCCATCCCAGACCGCACGCAA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human CTTGTCCACACTCTGAATGCAGAGCCAGAGCCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGTTTCGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
chimp CTTGTCCACACTCTGAATGCAGAGCCAGAGCCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGTTTCGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
baboon CTCGTCCACACTCTGAATGCAGAGCCAGAGCCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGTTTTGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
marmoset CTCGTCCACACTCTGAATGCAGAGGCAGAGCCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGCTTTGACAGCCTCCCTGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATACTCTGTGTG
galago CTCGTCCAC- - - CTGAGTGCAGAGCCAGAACCACGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGCTTTGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
dog GCC- - - - - - - - - - - - AATGCAGAGCCAGAGCCTCGGAACCTCTCCCTTGGTGGTCATGTGGGCTTCGACAGCCTCCCGGATCAGCTTGTCAGCAAGTCAGTCACACAGGGCTTCAGCTTTAACATCCTCTGTGTG
rfbat CCCATCGACATTCCGAATGCAGAGCCAGAGCCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCACGTGGGCTTTGACAGCCTCCCTGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAATATCCTTTGTGTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACGCGGAGCCGGAGCCACGGCCCCTCTCCCTGGGCGGCCATGTGGGCTTCGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGGCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
armadillo GTCCTAGACATTCTGAATGCAGAGCCGGAGCCCCGGAACCTCTCCATGGGGGGCCACGTGGGCTTCGACAGCCTCCCGGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
elephant GTCGTCGACACTCTGAATGCAGAGCCGGAGTCCCGGAGCCTCTCCCTCGGGGGCCATGTGGGCTTCGACAGCCTTCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AATGCAGAACTGGAGTCCCGAAATCTCTCCCTGGGGGGCCATGTGGGCTTCGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCGGTCACTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAGAAGAGATG- - - - - - CGCATCCTCAATCTGGGAGGCCATGTGGGTTTTGACAGCCTCCCAGACCAGCTGGTCAGTAAGTCCGTATCTCAGGGCTTCAGCTTTCACATCCTTTGTGTG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCGAACAGAAG- - - - - - CGGAGTCTTTCGCTCGGAGGCCACGTTGGCTTTGACAGCCTCCCGGACCAGCTGGTCAGCAAATCGGTCAACCAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTC
chicken CCCGCCGTCGCCACGAATGAAGAAAAG- - - - - - AGGAACCTTTCCCTTGGGGGCCATGTTGGCTTTGACAGTCTCCCGGATCAGCTGGTCAGCAAGTCTGTCACACAGGGCTTCAGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AATGAAGAGAAA- - - - - - CGAAGCCTTGCAATGACTGGCCATGTGGGATTTGATAGCCTTCCGGACCAGCTTGTTAGTAAATCTGTCACACAAGGTTTCTGCTTCAACATTCTCTGTGTG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AATGAAGAGAAG- - - - - - CGTAGCCTGTCTCTGGGCGGACACGTCGGATTCGACAGCCTCCCCGACCAGCTGGTCAGTAAATCGGTCACCCAGGGGTTCTGCTTCAACATCCTCTGCGTA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AATGAAGAAAAG- - - - - - CGTAACCTCAGCCTCGGCGGTCATGTTGGCTTTGACAGTCTGCCCGATCAGCTGGTCAGTAAATCGGTGACTCAGGGTTTCTGCTTCAACATCCTCTGTGTG.
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CB
human GGGGAGACCGGCATTGGCAAATCCACACTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACGACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCATGAGGCATGCGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTATGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
chimp GGGGAGACCGGCATTGGCAAATCCACACTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACGACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCATGAGGCATGCGTACACCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTACGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
baboon GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAATCTACACTGATGAACACGCTCTTCAACACGACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCATGAGGCATGCGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTACGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
marmoset GGGGAGACCGGCATTGGCAAATCCACACTGATGAACACGCTCTTCAACACAACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCATGAGGCGTGTGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTATGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAATGTG
galago GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAATCCACATTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACGACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCACGAGGCATGTGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTACGACCTCCAAGAGAGCAACGTG
dog GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAGTCCACACTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACAACCTTTGAGACAGAAGAAGCCAGTCATCATGAGGAGTGTGTGCGCCTACGGCCCCAGACCTATGACCTCCAAGAGAGCAATGTG
rfbat GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAGTCCACACTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACGACCTTCGAGACCGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCACGAGGAGTGTGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTATGACCTCCAAGAGAGCAACGTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - GGCATCGGCAAGTCCACCCTGATGAACACGCTCTTCAACACCACCTTCGAGACCGAGGAGGCCAGTCACCACGAGGAGTGCGTGCGTCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTACGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
armadillo GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAGTCCACACTGATGAACACGCTCTTTAACACGACCTTCGAGACTGAGGAAGCCAGCCACCATGAGGAGTGCGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTACACCCTGCAAGAGAGCAACGTG
elephant GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAATCCACGCTGATGAACACGCTCTTCAACACAACCTTTGAGACCGAGGAAGCCAGTCACCATGAGGAGTGCGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACCTATGACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
tenrec GGGGAGACTGGCATTGGCAAGTCCACGCTGATGAACACGCTCTTCAACACCACATTCGAGACGGAGGAGGCCAGCCACCATGAGGAGTGTGTGCGCCTGCGGCCCCAGACATACAACCTCCAGGAGAGCAACGTG
monodelphis GGGGAAACAGGCATTGGAAAGTCTACACTGATGAACACACTCTTCAACACTATATTTGAGACAGAAGAGTCTGGACACTATGAGACCTGTGTACGCCTCCGGCCACGCACTTATGATCTCCAGGAAAGCAATGTG
platypus GGGGAGACGGGCATTGGGAAGTCCACCCTGATGAACACGCTGTTCAACACTACGTTTGAGACGGAGGAGGCCAGCCACTATGAGAACTGCGTCCGGCTGCAGCCGCGCACCTACGACCTGCAGGAAAGCAGCGTG
chicken GGTGAGACCGGCATTGGGAAATCCACACTGATGAATACGCTCTTCAATACCACATTTGAGACCGAAGAAGCCAGCCACTACGAGAGCACGGTTCGCTTGCGGCCACGGACCTATGACCTGCAGGAGAGCAACGTC
xenopus GGTGAAACGGGCATTGGAAAGTCCACGCTAATGAACACTTTGTTTAATACAACATTCGAGACAGAAGAAGCCAGCCATTACGAGAATGGCGTTCGCTTACGACCGCGCACATATGACCTACAAGAGAGCAACGTG
tetraodon GGAGAAACTGGTGTTGGCAAGTCCACCTTAATGAACACGCTGTTCAATACCACATTTGAAAACGAGGAGGCCAGCCACTACGAGAACAAGGTGCATCTCCACCCGCAGACGTACGAGCTGCAGGAGAGCAACGTC
zebrafish GGTGAGACGGGCATCGGCAAGTCTACATTAATGAACACGCTTTTTAACACCATGTTTGAAAACGAGGAGGCCAGCCATTACCAAAACGGCGTCTACCTGCGGCCCAGAACGTACGACTTGCAAGAGAGCAACGTC.
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CB
human CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGATGCCGTGGGCTTTGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATAGTTGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAATTATCTGCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
chimp CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGATGCCGTGGGCTTTGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATAGTTGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAATTATCTGCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
baboon CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGATGCCGTGGGCTTTGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATAGTTGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAATTATCTGCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
marmoset CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGACGCCGTGGGCTTCGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCTATTGTTGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTATCTCCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
galago CACCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGATGCTGTGGGCTTCGGGGATCAGATCAACAAAGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATAGTTGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTATCTCCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
dog CACCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGACGCTGTGGGCTTCGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCTATCGTCGACTACATCGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTACCTACAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
rfbat CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATCGTGGACGCTGTGGGCTTCGGGGACCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATAGTCGACTACATTGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAGCTATCTGCAGGAAGAGCTGAAGATTCGCCGC
shrew CACCTCAAGCTGACCATCGTGGATGCCGTGGGCTTCGGGGATCAGATCAACAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATCGTCGACTACATTGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTACCTGCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
armadillo CAGCTGAAGCTGACCATCGTGGACGCCGTGGGCTTCGGGGACCAGATCAACAAGGATGACAGTTACAGGCCCATCGTTGACTACATCGACGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTATCTACAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGC
elephant CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATTGTGGACGCTGTGGGCTTCGGAGATCAAATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATTGTTGATTACATCGACGCACAGTTTGAAAACTATCTGCAAGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGCCGT
tenrec CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATCGTGGACGCTGTGGGCTTCGGGGATCAGATCAATAAGGACGAGAGTTACAGGCCCATCGTCGACTACATTGATGCGCAGTTTGAAAACTATCTGCAAGAGGAGCTGAAGATCCGGCGC
monodelphis CACCTTAAATTGACCATTGTGGATGCAGTCGGTTTTGGAGACCAGATCAATAAGGATGAGAGTTACAGGCCTATAGTTGACTACATTGATACGCAGTTTGAAAACTACCTTCAGGAAGAGCTGAAGATTCAGCGC
platypus CAGCTCAAGCTGACCATCGTGGATGCCGTTGGCTTCGGAGACCAGATCAACAAGGACGAGAGTTACAGGCCAATAGTTGATTACATTGATACGCAGTTTGAAAACTACTTGCAAGAAGAACTGAAGATCCGGCGG
chicken CACCTGAAACTGACCATCGTGGACGCGGTCGGATTTGGAGATCAGATAAATAAAGACGAAAGTTACAGGCCGATTGTTGAGTACATTGATACGCAGTTTGAAAATTATTTGCAAGAGGAGCTGAAAATCCGCCGT
xenopus CATCTAAAGCTGACAATAGTTGATACAGTTGGATTTGGGGATCAGATCAACAAAGATGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AAGCTCAAGCTGACCATCGTGCACACCGTTGGGTTCGGAGATCAGATCAACAGGGAGGAAAGCTACAAACCCATCGTGGACTACATCGACACTCAGTTTGAGAACTACCTCCAGGAGGAGCTGAAGATCAAGCGC
zebrafish CACCTGAAGCTGACTATCGTCGACACAGTGGGCTTTGGGGACCAAATCAACAAAGAAGAAAGCTATAAACCCATTGTGGACTATATCGACACACAGTTTGAAAACTACCTGCAGGAAGAGCTGAAAATAAAGCGT.
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human TCGCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACAAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACGCCCACAGGGCACTCCCTGAAGTCTCTAGATCTAGTGACCATGAAGAAACTAGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATC
chimp TCGCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACAAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACGCCCACAGGGCACTCCCTGAAGTCTCTAGATCTAGTGACCATGAAGAAACTAGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATC
baboon TCGCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACAAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACGCCCACGGGGCACTCCCTGAAGTCCCTGGATCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAACTAGATAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATC
marmoset TCGCTTTTCGACTACCATGACACGAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTTATCACGCCCACGGGGCACTCCCTGAAGTCCCTGGATCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAACTAGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATC
galago TCGCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACTAGGATCCATGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACACCCACAGGGCACTCCCTGAAGTCCCTTGATCTGGTGACTATGAAGAAACTCGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATT
dog TCACTCTTTGACTACCATGACACAAGGATCCACGTCTGCCTCTACTTTATCACACCCACAGGGCACTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGATCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAACTAGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATT
rfbat TCGCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACCAGGGTCCACGTGTGCCTCTACTTCATCACGCCCACCGGGCACTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGACCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAACTGGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATT
shrew TCACTCTTCGACTACCACGACACGAGGATCCACGTGTGCCTCTACTTCATCACCCCCACCGGCCACTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGATCTGGTCACCATGAAGAAGCTTGACAGCAAGGTGAACATCATCCCCATCATT
armadillo TCGCTCTTTGACTACCATGACACGAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACACCCACGGGGCACTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGACCTGGTGACTATGAAGAAACTGGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATTCCCATCATC
elephant TCCCTCTTTGATTATCATGACACGAGGATCCACGTTTGCCTCTACTTCATCACGCCCACGGGGCATTCTCTCAAGTCCCTGGACCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAACTGGACAGCAAGGTGAACATTATCCCCATCATC
tenrec TCCCTCTTCGACTACCATGACACCAGGATCCACGTCTGCCTCTACTTCATCACCCCCACGGGCCACTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGACCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAGCTGGACAGCAAGGTGAACATCATCCCCATCATT
monodelphis TCTCTATTTGACTATCATGACACGCGGATCCATGTCTGTCTCTATTTCATCACACCCACTGGACATTCCCTCAAGTCGCTGGACCTGGTGACCATGAAGAAGCTGGATAGCAAGGTGAACATTATCCCTATCATT
platypus GCCCTGTTCAACTACCACGACACCAGGATCCACGTCTGCCTTTACTTCATCACCCCCACCGGACATTCACTCAAGTCCCTGGACTTGGTGACCATGAAAAAACTGGATAGTAAGGTGAACATCATCCCCATAATC
chicken TCTCTGTTCAACTATCATGACACGAGGATCCACGTCTGCCTCTACTTCATCACCCCCACCGGGCACTCCCTCAAGTCCTTGGACCTGGTGACAATGAAGAAGCTTTCTGGGACTGTGAACATTATCCCGATCATT
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCCTTTACTTCATCACGCCCACTGGGCACTCTCTAAAGTCACTAGATCTGGTCACCATGAAGAAGCTGGACAGTAAGGTTAATATCATTCCCATTATA
tetraodon TCGCTGTTCAACTACCACGACACCAGGATCCACATCTGCCTCTACTTCATCTCCCCAACTGGACATTCCCTCAAGTCCCTGGACCTCGTGACGATGAAGAAGCTGGACAGTAAGGTGAACATCATCCCCGTCATC
zebrafish TCTCTCTTCAACTACCACGACACCAGAATCCACATCTGCCTCTACTTCATCTCTCCGACGGGACACTCGCTCAAATCCCTGGATTTAGTCACTATGAAGAAGCTGGACAGCAAGGTGAACATCATACCCATTATC.
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human GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGTTGGTCAGCAATGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTCCCCACGGATGATGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
chimp GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGTTGGTCAGCAACGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACGGATGACGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
baboon GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAACGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACGGATGACGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
marmoset GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAACTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAACGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACGGATGACGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
galago GCCAAGGCCGACACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGTGAGCTGGTCAGCAACGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACAGATGATGAGGCAGTTGCAGAGATTAATGCAGTT
dog GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGGGTTCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACTGATGATGAGGCTGTTGCTGAGATTAACGCAGTC
rfbat GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTCCCCACTGATGACGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
shrew GCCAAGGCCGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTTAGCAACGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTCCCCACCGATGACGAGGCTGTGGCAGAGATCAATGCAGTC
armadillo GCCAAGGCTGATACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAATTCCCCACTGATGACGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATTAACGCAGTC
elephant GCCAAGGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAGCTCCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGGGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACTGATGATGAGGCTGTTGCAGAGATAAACGCAGTC
tenrec GCCAAGGCGGACACCATCTCC- - - AGCGAGCTTCACAAGTTC- - - ATCGAGATCATGGGCGAGCTCGTCTGCAACGCGGTCCAGATC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GCCAAAGCTGACACCATCTCCAAGAGTGAACTGCATAAGTTCAAAAGCAAGATCATGAGTGAACTGGATCAAAATGGAGTCCAGATCTATCAGTTCCCTACAGATGATGAAGCTGTGGCAGAGATCAATGCTGTA
platypus GCCAAGGCCGACACCATTTCCAAGAGCGAGTTGCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGGGTGAGCTGGTCAGCAACGGTGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTCCCCACGGACGATGAGACGGTAGCAGAGATCAATGCCGTC
chicken GCCAAAGCAGACACCATCTCCAAGAGCGAGTTGCACAAGTTTAAGATAAAGATCATGAGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGCGTGCAGATCTATCAGTTCCCCACTGACGACGAAGCAGTGGCTGAGATCAACTCCGTG
xenopus GCCAAGGCTGACACCATTTCCAAGAGCGAACTGCACAAGTTCAAAATCAAGATCATGAGTGAACTGGTCAGCAATGGAGTCCAGATCTACCAGTTCCCTACAGATGATGATGCAGTGGCAGAGATCAACTCTGTA
tetraodon GCGAAGGCGGATACTGTGAACAGGAGCGAACTGGACAAGCTGAAGATCAAGATCATGAGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAATGGCGTGCAGATTTATCAGTTCCCCACAGAGGATGAAGCTGTGGCTGAGATCAACTCCTCC
zebrafish GCCAAAGCTGACACGATTTCCAAGAGCGAGCTGCACAAGTTCAAGATCAAGATCATGAGCGAGCTGGTCAGCAACGGCGTTCAGATCTACCAGTTTCCCACAGACGATGAAGCCGTCACAGAAATCAACTCCTCT.
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CB CB
human ATGAATGCACATCTGCCCTTTGCCGTGGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCCTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGACTTCGTGAAG
chimp ATGAATGCACATCTGCCCTTTGCCGTGGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTTCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCCTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGACTTCGTGAAG
baboon ATGAATGCACATCTGCCCTTCGCCGTAGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCCTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGACTTCGTGAAG
marmoset ATGAATGCACACCTGCCCTTTGCCGTGGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAACTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCTTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGACTTCGTGAAG
galago ATGAACGCACACCTGCCCTTTGCTGTGGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGAAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCTTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGACTTTGTGAAG
dog ATGAATGCACACTTGCCCTTCGCTGTGGTGGGCAGCACTGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCTTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAACGAGAATCACTGCGACTTTGTGAAG
rfbat ATGAATGCACACCTGCCCTTCGCCGTGGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTGCGAGCGCGGCAGTACCCGTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAATGAGAATCACTGCGATTTCGTGAAG
shrew ATGAAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATGAATGCACACCTGCCTTTTGCGGTGGTTGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCTTGGGGAGTGGTGCAGGTGGAGAACGAGAACCACTGTGACTTCGTGAAG
elephant ATGAATGCACACCTGCCCTTTGCTGTAGTGGGCAGCACCGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAGCTGGTCCGAGCACGGCAGTACCCTTGGGGAGTAGTCCAGGTGGAGAACGAGAATCACTGTGACTTTGTGAAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGAATGCCCATCTTCCCTTTGCTGTGGTTGGCAGTACTGATGAAGTAAAAGTTGGGAACAAACTGGTTCGAGCTCGGCAGTACCCCTGGGGTGTTGTGCAAGTGGAGAATGAGAGTCACTGTGACTTTGTGAAA
platypus ATGAATGCTCATCTACCTTTCGCCGTGGTCGGCAGCACAGAAGAGGTAAAAGTCGGGAACAAACTGGTGCGGGCTCGACAGTACCCGTGGGGGGTCGTACAAGTGGAGAACGAGAGTCACTGTGACTTTGTGAAG
chicken ATGAATGCTCACCTGCCTTTTGCTGTGGTTGGCAGCACAGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGGAACAAACTGGTGAGAGCTCGGCAGTACCCATGGGGAGTGGTGCAAGTTGAGAATGAAAGTCACTGTGACTTTGTGAAA
xenopus ATGAATGCTCACCTGCCATTCGCTGTAGTTGGGAGCACAGAGGAGGTGAAAGTAGGAAATAAACTTGTGAGAGCCAGGCAGTATCCATGGGGAGTAGTACAAGTTGAAAACGAGAGCCACTGTGATTTTGTGAAA
tetraodon ATGAACGCCCATTTGCCATTTGCTGTGGTGGGGAGCTTAGAAGAGGTCAAAGTGGGGAACAAAACGGTGCGAGCCAGACAGTACCCCTGGGGGGTGGTGCAAGTTGAGAACGAGACTCACTGCGACTTTGTCAAG
zebrafish ATGAACGCCCATCTACCGTTTGCTGTGGTGGGGAGTGTTGAGGAGGTGAAGGTGGGCAATAAGACAGTGAGGGCCAGGCAGTACCCATGGGGCGTCGTTCAAGTGGAGAACGAGAGTCACTGTGATTTCGTGAAG.
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human CTGCGGGAGATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAAGACCTCCGCGAGCAGACCCACAGCCGGCACTACGAGCTCTACCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTTCAGGACAGCGATGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
chimp CTGCGGGAGATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAAGACCTCCGCGAGCAGACCCACAGCCGGCACTACGAGCTCTACCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTTCAGGACAGCGATGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
baboon CTGCGGGAAATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAAGACCTCCGCGAGCAGACCCACAGCCGGCACTACGAGCTCTACCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACAGCGATGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
marmoset CTGCGGGAGATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAGGACCTCCGTGAGCAGACCCACAGCCGGCACTATGAGCTGTACCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTTCAGGACAGCGATGGTGACAGTCAGCCCTTC
galago CTCCGGGAGATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAGGACCTCCGGGAGCAGACCCACAGTCGGCACTATGAGCTCTACCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACAGCGATGGTGACAGTCAGCCCTTC
dog CTGCGGGAGATGCTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAGGACCTCCGAGAGCAGACCCACAGTCGGCACTACGAGCTCTACCGGCGCTGCAAGCTGGAGCAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACAGCGACGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
rfbat CTCCGGGAGATGCTGATCCGCGTGAACATGGAGGACCTCCGCGAGCAGACGCACAGTCGGCACTATGAGCTCTACAGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACAGCGACGGGGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CTCCGGGAGATGCTGATCAGGGTGAACATGGAGGACCTCCGCGAGCAGACCCACAGCCGGCACTACGAGCTCTATCGGCGCTGCAAGTTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACAGCGACGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
elephant CTTCGGGAGATGCTGATTCGGGTGAACATGGAAGACCTCCGTGAGCAGACCCACAGTCGGCACTATGAGCTCTACCGACGCTGCAAATTGGAAGAGATGGGCTTCCAAGACAGCGATGGTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTCCGGGAGATGCTGATCCGTGTGAACATGGAGGATCTCCGAGAACAGACACACAGCAAACACTATGAATTGTACCGGCGCCATAAGCTTGAAGAGATGGGCTTCCAGGACACAGCTGCAGAGAGCAAGCCTGTT
platypus CTGCGGGAGATGCTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAAGATCTGCGTGAACAGACCCACACCCGCCACTACGAGCTCTACCGGCGTTGCAAGCTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCAAGGACACCGACCCGGACAACCAGCCGTTC
chicken CTGCGAGAAATGCTGATCCGGGTCAACATGGAGGATCTTCGGGAGCAGACCCACACCCGCCACTACGAGCTGTACCGGAGGTGCAAACTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCAAGGACACGGACCCAGACAGCCAGCCCTTC
xenopus CTGAGGGAGATGCTGATTCGGGTTAACATGGAAGATCTGAGAGAGCAGACGCACACCCGGCATTATGAGCTGTACAGGCGGTGCAAGCTGGAAGAGATGGGCTTCAAGGACAATGATCCTGACACACAGCCATTC
tetraodon CTCAGAGAGATGCTGCTCAGGGTGAACATGGAGGATCTGAGGGAGCAGACCCACGCCCGCCACTACGAGCTGTACCGGCGCTGCAAGCTGGAGGAGATGGGCTTCAAGGACACGGACCCCGACACCGAGCCCTTC
zebrafish CTGAGGGAGATGTTGATCCGGGTGAACATGGAAGATCTGAGAGAGCAGACTCACGCCAGACACTACGAGCTCTACAGGCGCTGTAAACTGGAGGAAATGGGCTTCAAAGACACCGACCCTGACAGCCAGCCCTTC.
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CB C
human AGCCTACAAGAGACATACGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCCTAAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
chimp AGCCTACAAGAGACATACGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCCTAAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
baboon AGCCTACAAGAGACATATGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAATTCCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
marmoset AGCCTACAAGAGACATATGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
galago AGTCTACAAGAGACATATGAAGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTTCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTCGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAATTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
dog AGCCTGCAGGAGACCTACGAGGCCAAGCGCAAGGAGTTCCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAGGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAACTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAAGAGAGGGAG
rfbat AGCCTACAGGAGACCTACGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAACTGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo AGCCTACAGGAGACATACGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCCTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTTGTTAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACAGAGCTGGAGTTGAAAGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
elephant AGCCTACAGGAGACATATGAGGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTCTTGAGTGAGCTGCAGAGGAAGGAGGAAGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTCGTCAACAAAGTGAAGGAGACGGAGCTGGAGTTGAAGGAGAAGGAAAGGGAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGCCTCCAGGAGACCTATGAAACCAGGAGAAAGGAGTTCCTAGGTGAGCTGCAGAAGAAGGAAGAAGAGATGAGACAGATGTTTGTGAACAAGGTGAAGGAGACAGAGTTGGAACTGAAAGAGAAAGAGAAGGAG
platypus AGCCTCCAAGAGACATATGAGACGAAGAGGAAAGAGTTTCTCGGGGAGCTGCAGCGGAAGGAGGAGGAAATGAGGCAAATGTTTGTCAACAAAGTGAAAGAGACTGAGTCGGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAGAGGGAG
chicken AGCCTGCAAGAAACATACGAGACCAAAAGAAAAGAATTCCTGGGTGAGCTCCAGAAGAAAGAGGAAGAAATGAGACAAATGTTTGTTAACAAAGTCAAGGAGACGGAGGCAGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAGAGAGAG
xenopus AGCCTTCAAGAGACTTATGAAGCCAAAAGAAAAGAGTTCTTAGGCGAGTTACAGAGAAAGGAGGAGGAAATGCGGCAGATGTTTGTAAATAAGGTCAAGGAAACAGAAGCAGAATTAAAAGATAAGGAACGGGAG
tetraodon AGTCTTCAGGAAACGTACGAGGCCAAGAGGAAAGAGTTCTTGGCCGACCTCCAGCGCAAAGAAGAAGAAATGCGACAAATGTTTGTGAACAAAGTGAAAGAGACGGAAGCAGAGCTGAAGGAAAAGGAGAGAGAG
zebrafish AGTCTGCAGGAGACGTATGAAGCCAAGAGGAAGGAGTTTCTCGGAGACCTGCAGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGATGAGGCAGATGTTCGTCAATAAAGTGAAGGAGACGGAGGCCGAGCTGAAGGAGAAGGAGAGAGAG.
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human CTCCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAAAAGCGCCGGGAACTGGAGGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAATCGCCGGAAGGCTGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
chimp CTCCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAAAAGCGCCGGGAACTGGAGGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAATCGCCGGAAGGCTGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
baboon CTCCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAAAAACGCCGGGAACTGGAGGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAATCGCCGGAAGGCTGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
marmoset CTTCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAAAAGCGCCGCGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGACCAATGCCTTCAACCGCCGGAAGGCCGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
galago CTCCATGAGAAGTTCGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGCCGGGAACTGGAGGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAACCGCAGGAAGGCTGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCA
dog CTCCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTTAAGCGGATCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGGCGGGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGACGAACGCCTTCAACCGCAGGAAGGCCGCTGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCC
rfbat CTCCACGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTCAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAAAAGCGGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGCCGGGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAACCGCAGGAAGGCCGCGGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCT
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CTCCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTCAAGCGGGTCCATCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAAGTGGAGGAGAAGCGGCGGGAACTGGAAGAGGAGACCAACGCCTTCAACCGCAGGAAGGCCGCAGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
elephant CTTCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAGCGGGTCCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGGCGGGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGACCAATGCCTTCAATCGCAGAAAGGCAGCTGTGGAGGCTCTGCAGTCG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAGCGGGTGCACCAGGAGGAGAAGCGCAGGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGGCAGGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGACCAGCGCCTTTACCCGCAGAAGAGCAGCCGTGGAGGCCCTGCAGTCG
monodelphis CTTCATGAGAAATTTGAGCTCTTAAAGAGGACTCACCAGGAAGAAAAGCGGAAGGTGGAAGAAAAACGACGGCAACTTGAGGAGGAGAAAATTGCCTTCAATCGGAGGAAGGCAGCTGTTGAGGCCATGCAGGTC
platypus CTCCACGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTAAAGAGGATACACCAGGAGGAGAAGAGGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAGAAGGGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGATGAACGCTTTCAACCGGCGGAAAGTGGCCGTGGAAACCCTGCAATCT
chicken CTGCATGAGAAGTTTGAGCACCTGAAAAGGATACACCAGGAAGAGAAAAGGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAGGAGAGAGCTGGAGGAAGAGATGAACGCCTTCAACAGGCGGAAAGTAGCGGTGGAAACCTTGCAGTCC
xenopus CTGCAGGAAAAGTTCATGCAACTAAAGAGGGTACACCAAGAAGAGTCGAAGAAGGTGGAAGATAAAAGGAGAGACTTAGAGGAAGAAATGAATTCCTTCAACAGACGGAAAGCCGCCATGGAAGCTCTCCAGTCC
tetraodon TTACACGAAAAGTTCGAGCAGCTGAAGCGCATGCACCAGGAGGAGAAGAGGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGCGCAGAGATCTGGAGGAGGAGATGAACACCTTCAACAGGAAGAAGGCAGCGGTGGAGACCCTC- - - TCC
zebrafish TTACATGAGAAGTTCGAGCAGCTGAAGCGAATGCACCAGGAGGAGAAGAGGAAAGTGGAGGAGAAGAGACGCGAGCTGGAGGAGGAGATGAACGCTTTCAATAGGAGGAAAGTGGCCGCCGAGACCCTC- - - TCG.
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CB C
human CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
chimp CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
baboon CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
marmoset CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
galago CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTCACAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
dog CAGGCTTTGCATGCCACCTCCCAGCAGCCTCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
rfbat CAGGCCTTGCACGCCACCTTGCAGCAGCCTCTGAGGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CAGGCCTTGCAAGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCCCTGAGGAAAGACAAGGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
elephant CAGGCCTTTCATGCCACCTCACAGCAGCCTCTGAGGAAGGACAAAGACAAGAAGAAT- - -
tenrec CAGGCCTTCCACGCCACCTCGCAGCAGCCTCTGCGAAAAGACAAAGACAAGAAG- - - - - -
monodelphis CAAGCCTTACAGGCCACCTCACAGCAACCATTGAGAAGAGACAAGGACAAGAAAAAT- - -
platypus CAGTCCCTGCAAGCCACCTCCCAGCAGCCCCTGAAAAAGGACAAAGACAAGAAAAAT- - -
chicken CAATCCTTGCAGGCTACCTCACAGCAGCCGCTGAAGAAGGACAAAGACAGAAAA- - - - - -
xenopus CAGTCATTCCAGGCCACCTCTCAGCAACCTCTGAAGAAAGACAAAGATCGGAAA- - - - - -
tetraodon CTCTCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCCCCTGAAGAAGGACAAAGACAAGAAA- - - - - -
zebrafish CTCTCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCCCCTCAAGAAGGACAAGGACAAGAAA- - - - - -.
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